South Carolina Highway Patrol Graduation, Basic Class 98 & Class 99
Columbia Metropolitan Convention Center, 1101 Lincoln Street, Columbia, S.C.
9/15/2016 2:00:00 PM - 3:30:00 PM

Advance: Brett Lind
(803)730-0107

APPROVED BY: NRH

EVENT: S.C. Highway Patrol Graduation Ceremony - Basic Class 98 & Class 99
DATE: Thursday, September 15, 2016

TIME: 2:00 PM

LOCATION: Columbia Metropolitan Convention Center, 1101 Lincoln Street, Columbia, S.C.
LOCATION SET-UP: Rows of chairs, podium, stage, microphone
ON-SITE LOCATION CONTACT:

Sherri lacobelli

Communications Director

SC Department of Public Safety

803-896-8747 (work)

803-331-7819 (cell)

sherriiacobelli@scdps.gov

SCHEDULING CONTACT:

Bonnie Brooks

Office of the Director

S.C. Department of Public Safety

803-896-7979 (Office)

803-606-4080 (Cell)

BonnieBrooks@scdps.gov

PRIMARY STAFF: Abby Scott

ADVANCE STAFF: Brian Symmes

PURPOSE: Gov. Haley will attend the S.C. Highway Patrol Graduation Ceremony and address the 98 and 99 Patrol Basic
Training Class.

PRESS: Yes.

PUBLIC: Yes.

INVITED BY: Director Leroy Smith
INTRODUCED BY: Director Leroy Smith

LENGTH OF SPEAKING: 5 minutes
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SPEAKING ORDER/LINE-BY-LINE:

2:00-2:04 PM
2:04-2:07 PM
2:07-2:10 PM
2:10-2:16 PM
2:16-2:22 PM
2:22-2:28 PM
2:28-2:30 PM
2:30-2:34 PM
2:34-2:38 PM
2:38-2:42 PM
2:42-3:00 PM
3:00-3:04 PM
3:04-3:06 PM
3:06-3:16 PM
3:16-3:20

BACKGROUND ON SCHP BASIC 98 & 99:

SUGGESTED TALKING POINTS:

Presentation of Class and Transfer of Command Captain E. J. Talbot

Presentation of Colors

National Anthem

Remarks/Master of Ceremonies

Intro of Keynote Speaker
Commencement Address

Oath for Peace Officers

Presentation of Physical Fitness Award
Presentation of Marksmanship Award

Highway Patrol Color Guard
Lance Corporal Mike Looney
Col. Michael Oliver, Commander, SC Highway Patrol
Dir. Leroy Smith
Gov. Haley

Presentation of Outstanding Achievement Award

Presentation of Patrol Commission
Retiring of Colors

Benediction
Class Video
Dismissal



